Arab Pros For Machinery & Equipment
Product Catalog
2026-05-20 11:24 PM
Contact: 0552822719
Al Shati, Dammam, Saudi Arabia
Tig Welding Machine Inverter, 1Phase 220V,
165 Ampere, 13.8Kg, Made in Italy
Brand: Fimer
SKU: TT165ACDC
Warranty: 0
AC/DC
Job save
H2O available
Display 3.5 inch
AC pulse
Specifications
voltage 230 V
Power Range DC: 5-165 A
Duty cycle 60%: 165 A
100%: (DC: 140 A) - (AC : 130 A)
Open circuit voltage 85 V
Frequency 50 Hz - 60 Hz
Mains fuses 16 A
Max. connected power 3.2 KvA
Recommended generator rating 4.1 KvA
Cos 0.7
Protection classification IP 21 s
Insulation class H
Torch connection Dinse
Dinse 50 mm2
Weight 13.8Kg
Dimensions (mm) (WxLxH) 270X600X450 mm
Electrode 1.5 - 4.0
Weight 13.8 KG
Weight 13.8 KG